
 

 

 
 
 
PUPIL CALENDAR 2018/2019  

 
SUMMER TERM 
Monday 29th April    Summer Term starts for pupils 
Monday 29th April    Attendance Awareness Week 
Monday 29th April – Tuesday 14th May   Welsh Government National Tests 
Wednesday 1st May – Friday 10th May                          Year 10 Internal Exams 
Monday 6th May                                                                  Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 7th May                                                                  External Exams Begins (GCSE/AS/A Level) (Provisional) 
Monday 20th May- Friday 24th May                                 Year 9 CAT4  
Friday 24th May                     Year 11 Leavers Assembly 
Friday 24th May      Year 13 Leavers Lunch 
 
 
 
 
Monday 10th June – Monday 17th June  Year 7 & 8 Exams 
Friday 28th June      Year 6 Transition Day 
Monday 1st July     Year 6 Transition & Year 6 Parents Welcome Evening 
Friday 5th July     School Eisteddfod 
Monday 8th July     Reward Assembly Week 
Wednesday 17th July    Pupil & Community Celebration 
Wednesday 17th July    Years 7, 8, & 10 Reports issued 
Thursday 18th July    Reward Trips  
Friday 19th July     End of Term  
 
 
 
 
     
 
 
 

 
                        *All exams dates are provisional 

      Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May            Half Term Holiday 
 

Monday 22nd July – Friday 30th August  Summer Holiday 
 

Thursday 15th August - A Level Results Day & Thursday 22nd August GCSE/BTEC Results Day 
INSET – Monday 2nd September 2019 
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